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Approve Bank Beneficiaries Payment - Account
Viode (To Institutes)

Total No. Of Total Amount Amount Beneficiaries Amount Required for
Beneficiaries: 42 Required: 73178.00 Available: Sclected: 0 Selected Beneficiaries: 0
s:-ﬁ:'.)
\
. Institute Details
Sl Institute Insitute IFSC Account Number of Total
No. Code Name Number Beneficiares Amount
1 38000013074 BLDEA'S ICIC0006508 650801701810 42 73178.00
NEW . e
ARTS _
COLLEGE :
TIKOTA(Id: ' \
C-10016) ) -

Piease verify and check the account details before making the

payment
o

Sl No. District Taluk Beneficiary ID Beneficiary Name Amount

7® VIJAYAPURA  Vijayapura 32819200009731 AMEET PAWAR 1785.00 %
J 2 VIJAYAPURA  Vijayapura 32819200029598 ANNAPURNA S MELAGADE \ 2130.00 7

8 VIJAYAPURA  Vijayapura 32819200146544  Suchilra Malaknavar « . 2060.00~

4 VIJAYAPURA  Vijayapura 32819200167326 Komal Jadhav 2050.00

5) VIJAYAPURA V|jayapt’1ra 32819200176970  AVINASH BANDIVADDAR 1710.00 ~
6 VIJAYAPURA  Vijayapura 32819200178198  Shivamma Dodamani 2130.007
7 VIJAYAPURA  Vijayapura 32819200296626  Vijaya Bandivaddar 1710.00 ~

8 VIJAYAPURA  Vijayapura  32819200322393  Hararmant Ramu Vaddar 1870.00 b 4
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District

VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA

VIJAYAPURA

“"VIJAYAPURA

VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
Vl;_IAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAFURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIJAYAPURA
VIUAYAPURA

VIIAYARPURA

Taluk

Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
\ijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapuia
Vijayapura
Vijayapura
Vijayapura

Vijayapura

Beneficiary 1D

32819200322732 -

32819200322980
32819200329332
32819200335829
32819200342449
32819200369585
32819200370039
32819200370667
32819200370880
32819200376807
32819200378180
32819200385311
32819200385792
32819200387877
32819200388916
32819200415449
328319200415789
32819200445695
32819200456982
32815200457176
32819200457664
32819200465642
32819200466061
32819200467373
32819200477280
32819200478400
32819200486026
32819200494269
32819200542032
32819200542417

32619200542875

Beneliciary Name
Yashvant Ravsab Gudagenavar ,
Gayalri Junjarawad

Ganesh Dodamani

Madevi Naduvinakeri

Aswini Badiger

Bebi Suresh Aiholli

Jyoti Manohar Hirenayak .
Vijayalaxmi Shidaling Zande
Girija Pidakar

Laxmi Anil Parase

Santoshi P Valikar

Ashwini Badiger

Sunandha Sadashiva Dolli .
Pratiksha Mahantesh Pharanakar
Deepa Dodamani

Vifaykumar Manasingh Jadhav
Rainyashree Talakeri !

Poocja Gavind Dolli

Akshay Y Walikar

Archana Prakash Kuri -

Shruti Suresh Gudagenavar

Akshay Zande -

Neelamma Parasuram Basarigidada ~

Sadashiv Honakatti .

Pratibha Sidaram Talakeri
Rukmini Rathod

Manjunath Madar

Mahesh Malikanavar

Laxmi Bandiwaddar

Mahesh Somaling Dodamani ¢

Anjania Somaning Rathod -

Amount
1970.00 7~
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1526.00-"
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1970.00
1970.00 - /
1970.00 -¢
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~—1470.00

_~1400.00°

1785.00 ="
1710.00+7"
1970.007
2060.00+.—
165000 .
1785.00°
1710.00 /

1525.00

~T1470.00 *

1970.00 4
178500
1568.00 ~
{?1900 S
1710.00 /
1455.00"
1640.00 -
1970.00/X
1970.002%
1710.00 /
—+470.00

1660.00 7




Total No. Of Total Amount Amount Beneficiarics Amount Required for
Beneficiaries 3 Required: 5700.00 Available Selecled: 0 Selected Bencficiorics: 0

Institute Details

SI  Institute Insitute IFSC Account Number of Total
No. Code Name Number Beneficiares Amount
1 38000013074 BLDEA'S ICICO006508 650801701810 3 5700.00
NEW TR S
ARTS
COLLEGE Q\’O
TIKOTA(Id: —
C-10016)

l )
5 ) 1 ’5 =

Please verify and check the account details before making
the payment

SINo.  District Taluk Beneficiary ID Bencficiary Name Amount
1 VIJAYAPURA  Vijavapura  32819200177515 Ajay Pidakar 2130.00 .~
20 VIJAYAPURA Vijayapura  32819200415864 Pooja Pirappa Kuri ~~ 1785.007
3 VIJAYAPURA Vijayapura  32819200547329 " sunil Lalasing Larnani 1785.00 ~
. { Approve |' Cancel ; e )
———— i -’ L /
: e, BUE P , o
Designed and Hosted By ; Weuey, g e o (http.l/www.kar.mc.lnl) Last Updated Date - 10-10-2017

THE 1T SUPPORT PROTESSIOMA

=

L]

# PRYNCIPAL,
NEW ARTS COLLEGE
0MsTIKOTA, Dist:Vijayapur.




